University Of Kalyani

M.Com., DITA, MBA, Ph.D
Controller of Examinations
Kalyani 741 235 West Bengal
Phone Office: 033-2580-8364
6290500422(M)
Email:controllerofexaminationsku(@gmail com

No. C.E/LC/126/2024 Date: 20.06.2024

To whom it may concern

This is to certify that Lalgola College, Lalgola, Murshidabad, West Bengal has been
affiliated to the University of Kalyani, Kalyani, Nadia.Number of seats filled year wise
during last five years(Only first year admissions to be considered)

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

1435

2037

1421

1136

1197

Number of sanctioned seats year wise during last five years

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2086

2131

1653

1653

1653

Controller of Examinations
Controller of Examinations
University of Kalyani
West Bengal

Scanned with ACE Scanner



