University Of Kalyani

Dr. Bimalendu Biswas M.Com., DITA, MBA, Ph.D Controller of Examinations



Kalyani 741 235 West Bengal Phone Office: 033-2580-8364 6290500422(M)

Email:controllerofexaminationsku@gmail.com

Date: 20.06.2024

No. C.E/LC/126/2024

To whom it may concern

This is to certify that Lalgola College, Lalgola, Murshidabad, West Bengal has been affiliated to the University of Kalyani, Kalyani, Nadia. Number of seats filled year wise during last five years(Only first year admissions to be considered)

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
1435	2037	1421	1136	1197

Number of sanctioned seats year wise during last five years

2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
2131	1653	1653	1653
			2017 20

Controller of Examinations University of Kalyani West Bengal